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LEVEL 03 LEVEL

65,81,97,113
86m?

26m?

112m?

1or2*

4m?

57,73, 89, 105, 120
86m?
17m?

103m?
1or2*
4m?

49
86m?
92m?

178m?
1or2*
4m?

LEVEL

Apt. No. 49 05, 07, 09, 11 04, 06, 08, 10, 12
Apt. No. 65, 81, Apt. No. 57, 73,
97,113

APARTMENT 57 SHOWN

*Refer to strata plans

GENERAL NO

ariations from
Furniture is
onfiguration of

sf ta s as diff t

methods of measurement is applied

89,105, 120

A BATH

K] 7|KITCHEN
5

]

BEDROOM 2

DINING j]

]
N
el
N
N i %

BALCONY Q D
\J




